
Santa’s Sleigh Runs  
Christmas 2019 - South Side

Maltby (Rother Valley) Lions Club

Maltby (Rother Valley) Lions will be out and about with Santa’s 
sleigh in the following areas over the Christmas period:
SOUTH SIDE Area & Start Point      
Sunday 8th Dec Kiveton – Saxon Pub Car Park, 5.00 pm
Monday 9th Dec Wales – Whitelea Garage by Memorial, Wales Road, 6.00 pm
Tuesday 10th Dec Aughton – Bottom of Ulley View, 6.00 pm
Wednesday 11th Dec Aston – Lodge Lane and Redmile Estate Church School  
  Lodge Lane, 6.00 pm
Thursday 12th Dec Aston – The Chase, Church Lane, 6.00 pm
Friday 13th Dec no evening sleigh
Saturday 14th Dec Aston – Rosegarth, Town End Shops  
  Corner of  Worksop Rd. and Aughton Lane, 5.00 pm
Sunday 15th Dec Aston Manor – Swallow Wood Road and Wetherby Estate 
	 	 Top	of	Haigh	Moor	Way	(Sheffield	Road	End),	5.00	pm
Monday 16th Dec Laughton Common – The Gallows Pub Car Park, 6.00 pm
Tuesday 17th Dec Throapham – Hunters Chase, 6.00 pm
Wednesday 18th Dec Woodsetts – Butchers Arms Car Park, 6.00 pm
Thursday 19th Dec no evening sleigh 
Friday 20th Dec Dinnington – High Nook, Top of Swinston Hill Road, 6.00 pm
Saturday 21st Dec South Anston – Leeds Arms Pub, 5.00 pm
Sunday 22nd Dec Dinnington – Church Lane, Aldi Supermarket Car Park, 5.00 pm
Monday 23rd Dec North Anston – Lakeland Drive, Swinston Hill end, 6.00 pm
Tuesday 24th Dec North Anston – Wimpey Estate, The Little Mester Pub, 4.45 pm
 
Static  
Saturday  7th Dec Tesco, Dinnington 10.00am to 4.00pm 
Saturday 21st Dec Tesco, Dinnington 10.00am to 4.00pm

All of the members and volunteers of Maltby (Rother Valley) Lions Club  
would like to wish you all a Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year for 2020.
Please note due to weather conditions: times/dates/routes may have to change. 

Please check our Facebook page for up-to-date information and detailed routes.  
Visit our website to find out more about the Lions: www.maltbylions.org.uk 
If you require any further information please call:  Lion Lynn on 07504 326 336.
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